FCRGE

DESSERTS




FORGE

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Banana split ice cream & salted caramel sauce

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE ¢k

Chocolate ice cream

PASTEL DE NATA

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM & SORBET

Price per scoop, ask for today’s flavours. May contain nuts

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA

VE VEGAN V VEGETARIAN GF GLUTEN FREE

4.5

2.75
2.75
3.25

2.75
3.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

Our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present, and menu

descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.




